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MAC1140 08 02972 C PRECALCULUS  Kutter, Mary Y 25 12
ALGEBRA

MAC1140 09 02973 C PRECALCULUS  Kutter, Mary Y 25 13
ALGEBRA

MAC1140 10 02974 C PRECALCULUS  Kutter, Mary Y 0 0
ALGEBRA
PRECALC

MAC1147 01 01375 A ALGEBRA/TRIG STAFF 0 0

Comments: Credit by Examination Only, See Department

MAC2233 01 01376 B CALCULUS FOR Dodaro 24 2
BUSINES Kenneth A

MAC2233 02 02941 B CALCULUS FOR Dodaro, 28 21
BUSINES Kenneth A

Course Course . Seats

Number Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left

MAC2233 03 02942 B CALCULUS FOR Dodaro, 27 2
BUSINES Kenneth A

MAC2233 04 02943 B CALCULUS FOR Dodaro, 25 0
BUSINES Kenneth A

MAC2233 05 02975 C CALCULUS FOR Dodaro, 0 0
BUSINES Kenneth A

MAC2233 06 02976 C CALCULUS FOR Dodaro, 28 1
BUSINES Kenneth A

MAC2233 07 02977 C CALCULUS FOR Dodaro, 28 1
BUSINES Kenneth A
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MRAYVOLVD

MAP2302

MAP2302

MAP2302

MAP2480

MAP3305

MAP3305

MAP3306

MAP4170

MAP4170

Course
Number

MAP4341

MAS3105

Comments:

MAS3105

Comments:

MAS4203

Comments:

MAT0024C

Comments:

MAT0024C

Comments:

MAT0024C

MAT1033

MAT1033

MAT1033

MAT1033

MAT1033

MAT1033

Course
Number

vi001

MATHMATC II

QIATT

N/ R

= 0101

= 0101

0101

0107

0107

0101

0101

N/A

0317

= 0107

ORD DIFFER Cogan, LOV
01 01426 A EQUATIONS Nicholas G 35 0
ORD DIFFER . LOV
Uz okten, Giray
02 03273 B EQUATIONS Okten, Gira 50 18
ORD DIFFER Paris, Stephen LOV
03 03277 C EQUATIONS P 50 10 ——
01 03278 C BIOCALC Bellenot, 20 -1 MCH
COMPUTER LAB Steven F_
MCH
01 01427 A ENG Cogan, 26 5 LOV
MATHEMATICS I Nicholas G
LOV
ENG N/A
02 03264 A MATHEMATICS 1 STAFF 0 0
ENG
Magnan, Jerry neoe
01 01428 A  MATHEMATICS fodRan-demy g 4 HCB
II —
INTRO .
Faris, o>tepnen
01 01429 A ACTUARIAL Ear's Stephen 54 o LOV
MATH —
INTRO N/A
02 03266 A ACTUARIAL STAFF 0 0
MATH
Course . Seats
Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg
ELE PRTL Cogan, _ LOV
01 01430 A DFRNL EQU I Nicholas G 20 3
APP LINEAR Nolder, Craig LOV
01 01462 A ALGEBRA I A 35 0
Engineers can use MAT3930 section 01 as Linear Algebra in Summer 11
APP LINEAR Wang, _ LOV
02 06683 A AIGEBRAI Guanghong SE
Engineers can use MAT3930 section 01 as Linear Algebra in Summer 11
THEORY OF N/A
01 01463 C NUMBERS STAFF 0 0
Not offered summer 2011
PRECOLLEGE UCA
01 01465 C MATHEMTCS STAFF 5 5
CARE Students Only; Linked courses MAT0024C, AFA1003 and SLS1122
PRECOLLEGE UCA
02 06614 C MATHEMTCS STAFF 10 10
Linked courses MAT0024C and SLS1122
PRECOLLEGE UCA
03 07622 C MATHEMTCS STAFF 10 10
INTERMEDIATE BEL
01 01466 C ALGEBRA STAFF 27 27
INTERMEDIATE BEL
02 06615 C ALGEBRA STAFF 12 12
INTERMEDIATE BEL
03 06616 C ALGEBRA STAFF 12 12
INTERMEDIATE BEL
04 06617 C ALGEBRA STAFF 27 27
INTERMEDIATE BEL
05 07584 C ALGEBRA STAFF 18 18
INTERMEDIATE BEL
06 07585 C ALGEBRA STAFF 18 18
Course . Seats
Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left

Lo P | PR N a\Y]

N/A

Room

0107

0102

0106

N/A

A5550

A5550

A5550

0209

0209

0209

0209

0209

0209

N/ A

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWR

N/A

Days

MWF

MTWR

MTWR

N/A

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

MTWRF

Bldg Room Days

N/ A

12:30 PM

02:00 PM

02:00 PM

03:30 PM
02:00 PM
12:30 PM

12:30 PM

N/A

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

N/A

Begin

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

09:30 AM

N/A

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

08:00 AM

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

02:00 PM

09:30 AM

11:00 AM

Begin

N/ R

01:30 PM

03:20 PM

03:20 PM

04:50 PM
03:20 PM
01:30 PM

01:30 PM

N/A

12:00 PM

01:30 PM

N/A

End

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

10:30 AM

N/A

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

09:15 AM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

03:15PM

10:45 AM

12:15 PM

End
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MAT3930

Comments:

MAT3930

MAT4906

MAT4930

Comments:

MAT4930

MAT4931

MAT4934

MAT4945

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

Course
Number

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1106

MGF1107

01

01467

C

Comp Linear Alg

DEIIETNIUL
Steven F

35

15

LYY 0102 MTWRF 02:00 PM 03:20 PM

New Engineering Linear Algebra. Prereg MAC2313 and MAP2302 or MAP3305. Program Exp Helpful

02

01

01

03279

01468

01469

C

A

B

SPECIAL
TOPICS MATH

DIS: Optimal
Control

Actuarial
Applicatn

STAFF

Cogan,
Nicholas G

Paris, Stephen

P

0

0

For addition to this class, contact Dr. Paris or Math advisor

=

|O
N

Sect.
04

03274

01470

01471

01472

01621

02944

02945

Course
Ref #

02978

02979

02980

02981

01622

B

A

Summer

C

SPECIAL
TOPICS MATH

Topics

HONORS WORK

INTERN ACT
SCIENCE

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS 1

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS 1

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS 1

Title

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS 1

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS 1

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS 1

MATH FOR LIB
ARTS 1

PRACTICAL

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

STAFF

Wooland
James R

Wooland
James R

Wooland
James R

Instructor

Wooland
James R

Wooland
James R

Wooland
James R

Wooland
James R

Bowers,

0

28

26

Seats

24

25

24

28

0

Seats
Left

19

19

10

N/A

—
£
<

T
—

HTL

TL

T

Bldg
AR

O

T
—

T
—

Q]
v

A

T
—

T
=

Q]
v

T
—

HTL

T
—

Q)
>
v

T
=
=

T
=
=

Q)
>
7

N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
0101
0114
0114
0101
0114
0114
0101
0114
0114
Room
0101
0105
0105
0101
0105
0105
0101
0105
0105
0101
0113
0113

0101

N/A
N/A
T

w

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

MTWRF

T

R

MTWRF

T

R

MTWRF

T

R

Days
MTWRF

MTWRF

N/A N/A

N/A N/A

03:30 PM 04:30 PM

12:30 PM 01:30 PM

N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A N/A

09:30 AM 10:50 AM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
09:30 AM 10:50 AM
12:30 PM 01:30 PM
12:30 PM 01:30 PM
09:30 AM 10:50 AM
02:00 PM 03:00 PM

02:00 PM 03:00 PM

Begin End

08:00 AM 09:20 AM
09:30 AM 10:30 AM
09:30 AM 10:30 AM
08:00 AM 09:20 AM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
11:00 AM 12:00 PM
08:00 AM 09:20 AM
12:30 PM 01:30 PM
12:30 PM 01:30 PM
08:00 AM 09:20 AM
12:30 PM 01:30 PM
12:30 PM 01:30 PM

08:00 AM 09:20 AM
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FINITE MAT Kristina K

HTL 0113 w 11:00 AM 12
HTL 0113 F 11:00 AM 12
MGF1107 02 02946 B PRACTICAL Bowers, 0 0 CAR 0101 MTWRF 08:00 AM 09
FINITE MAT Kristina K
HTL 0114 w 11:00 AM 12
HTL 0114 F 11:00 AM 12
Course Course . Seats .
Number Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg Room Days Begin
MGF1107 03 02947 B PRACTICAL Bowers, 0 0 CAR 0101 MTWRF 08:00 AM 09
FINITE MAT Kristina K
HTL 0113 w 12:30 PM 01
HTL 0113 F 12:30 PM 01:
MGF1107 04 02982 C PRACTICAL Bowers, 24 1 CAR 0101 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:
FINITE MAT Kristina K
HTL 0114 M 11:00 AM 12:
HTL 0114 w 11:00 AM 12:
MGF1107 05 02983 C PRACTICAL Bowers, 25 16 CAR 0101 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:
FINITE MAT Kristina K
HTL 0114 M 12:30 PM 01:
HTL 0114 w 12:30 PM 01:
MGF1107 06 02984 C PRACTICAL Bowers, 25 17 AR 0101 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:
FINITE MAT Kristina K
HTL 0114 M 02:00 PM 03:
HTL 0114 w 02:00 PM 03:
MGF1107 07 02985 C PRACTICAL Bowers, 25 22 AR 0101 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:
FINITE MAT Kristina K
HTL 0114 M 03:30 PM 04:
HTL 0114 w 03:30 PM 04:
MGF1107 08 02986 C PRACTICAL Bowers, 0 0 CAR 0101 MTWRF 09:30 AM 10:
FINITE MAT Kristina K
HTL 0113 M 03:30 PM 04:
HTL 0113 w 03:30 PM 04
Course Course . Seats .
Number Sect. Ref # Summer Title Instructor Seats Left Bldg Room Days Begin
INTRO ADV Heil, Wolfgang LOV .
MGF3301 01 01623 A MATHEMATCS H_ 20 7 = 0200 TR 09:15 AM 10
COLLEGE N/A
MTG4212 01 01657 B GEOMETRY STAFF 0 0 N/A N/A N/A
Comments: NOT offered summer 2011
MTG4302 01 01658 A IE'em TOPOLOGY gyppr 0 o VA NnA o NA N/A
Comments: Summer 2011: Select MGF3301 or MAA4224
Your search returned 121 courses --------- > 8 of these have been cancelled.
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:00 PM
:00 PM
:20 AM
:00 PM
:00 PM
End

:20 AM
:30 PM
30 PM
50 AM
00 PM
00 PM
50 AM
30 PM
30 PM
50 AM
00 PM
00 PM
50 AM
30 PM
30 PM
50 AM
30 PM

:30 PM

End

145 AM

N/A

N/A
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